
COCKTAILS

VODKA
ALPINE, TITO'S, ROGUE SOCIETY

GIN
GORDONS, GORDONS PINK, BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, TANQUERAY,
TANQUERAY SEVILLA, ROYALE, TANQUERAY NO.10, GRAHAM

NORTON PINK, IRISH GIN, MARMALADE, MALFY LIMONE,
AVIATION, ROKU, HENDRICKS, SCPEGRACE DRY, BLACK.

TEQUILA
EL JIMADOR, 1800 ANEJO, REPOSADO, SILVER, COCONUT,

CAZCABEL HONEY

RUM
BACARDI, BACARDI GOLD, BACARDI 8, CORUBA, 

APPLETON ESTATE, APPLETON 12YR, BUMBU, BATI, RATU,
KRAKEN, BLACK MAGIC, MALIBU, LANG’S MANGO & GINGER

BOURBON
WILD TURKEY 86.8, MAKERS MARK, LONGBRANCH, 

SOUTHERN COMFORT

AMERICAN WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS, GENTLEMAN JACK, JD FIRE, CANADIAN CLUB

IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON, TEELING SMALL BATCH, SEXTON, 

BUSHMILLS 10YR, 16YR, SLANE 

WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER RED, BLACK, DOUBLE BLACK, GOLD,

PLATINUM, BLUE, TALISKER, GLENKINCHIE, CRAGGANMORE,
OBAN, CAOL ILA, DALWHINNIE, GLEN LIVET, THOMSONS,

MACALLAN 12YR, COPPER DOG, SHEEP DOG

BRANDY
ST REMY, KLIPDRIFT

PORT
TAYLORS 10YR, FIRST ESTATE, COCKBURN RUBY

SPIRITS

WE RECOMMEND

GIN | SUNTORY ROKU
PREMIUM INDIAN TONIC | LEMON & PEPPER | 15

RUM | BATI COCONUT
GINGER BEER & LIME | 12

LONG DRINKS - COOL & REFRESHING

RUM | BACARDI GOLD
COLA & LIME  | 12

MEDITERRANEAN TONIC | LEMON | 15
GIN | MALFY LIMONE

GIN | SCAPEGRACE BLACK
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC | ORANGE | 15

GIN | TANQUERAY SEVILLA
AROMATIC TONIC | ORANGE | 15

1800 ANEJO
AGED TEQUILA | 11

SHORTS - BEST NEAT OR A FEW ICE CUBES
RATU SIGNATURE

RUM LIQUEUR | 11

SHEEP DOG
PEANUT BUTTER WHISKY | 11

ESPRESSO COFFEE AVAILABLE

ASK FOR OUR TEA SELECTION
BETTER YET, A SPIKED HOT CHOCOLATE A
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AFFOGATO
MEANING ‘DROWNED’

VANILLA ICE CREAM, ESPRESSO | 10
ADD LIQUEUR OF CHOICE | 7

OUR SIGNATURE | LEMON MERINGUE
VODKA, LIMONCELLO, AMARETTO, LEMON CURD, MERINGUE | 20

ZESTY ORANGE SPRITZ
CITRUS GIN, PROSECCO, SODA | 16

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA | 16

LIMONCELLO, PROSECCO, SODA | 17
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

SPARKLING RASPBERRY
EDINBURGH RASPBERRY GIN LIQUEUR,

 PROSECCO, SODA | 17

CLASSIC
ESPOLON TEQUILA, LIME  | 18

CHILLI MANGO
ESPOLON TEQUILA, MANGO, CHILLI SYRUP  | 18

PASSION
ESPOLON TEQUILA, LIME, PASSIONFRUIT | 18

APPLE PIE
ESPOLON TEQUILA, LIME, PRESSED APPLE JUICE, CINNAMON  | 18

COCONUT ESPRESSO MARTINI
SPIRITED UNION COCONUT RUM, BATI COFFEE, ESPRESSO | 19

WILDBERRY BRAMBLE
ABSOLUT WILBERRI, CREME DE CASSIS, LEMON | 16

CHERRY MANHATTAN
CHERRY BOURBON, SWEET VERMOUTH, BITTERS | 17

MARGARITAS

SPRITZ

SOMETHING FUN



PETE’S NATURAL SODAS - TRADITIONAL LEMONADE,
FEIJOA LEMONADE, CURRANT CRUSH  6

FEVER TREE - PREMIUM INDIAN TONIC, PREMIUM LIGHT
INDIAN TONIC, MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, AROMATIC
TONIC, ELDERFLOWER TONIC 5.5

POP - COKE, COKE ZERO SUGAR, SCHWEPPES
LEMONADE, SPRITE ZERO SUGAR, GINGER BEER,
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE,  TONIC WATER  5 | 6

RASPBERRY LEMONADE, RASPBERRY COKE 5.5 | 6.5
LEMON LIME & BITTERS, SODA LIME & BITTERS 5.5 | 6.5
RED BULL 6

KERI JUICE - APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY,
TOMATO  5.5

@thekegroomnz

AMALFI SPRITZ
LYRE'S ITALIAN SPRITZ, 0% PROSECCO  16

 

 

 

EARL GREY LEMONADE
EARL GREY TEA, HONEY, LEMON, LEMONADE  9

WATERMELON BASIL SPARKLER
WATERMELON, BASIL, LEMON, SODA  9

PASSION MULE
PASSIONFRUIT, GINGER BEER  8

SOFT DRINKS

ROSE BELLINI
PEACH, 0% PROSECCO, RASPBERRY  15

PINK GIN FIZZ
LYRE’S LONDON DRY, ITALIAN ORANGE, ELDERFLOWER TONIC  15

MADE WITH NON-ALC SPIRITS DESIGNED TO IMITATE THE
FLAVOURS OF SPIRITS & LIQUEURS WITHOUT ALCOHOL!

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

WINE

BOTTLES & CANS
TIGER
TIGER CRYSTAL
SOL
PANHEAD - BLACKTOP OAT STOUT, 
PORT ROAD PILSNER, QUICKCHANGE XPA,
SUPERCHARGER APA
BEHEMOTH HAZE JUICE IPA
SCOTTS PALE ALE (GLUTEN FREE)

QUART BOTTLES - SPEIGHTS GMA, WAIKATO

10
10
10
11

12
14

13

MONTEITH’S GOLDEN LIGHT 2.5%
EXPORT CITRUS 2%
SPEIGHT’S MID ALE 2.5%

CORONA CERO
GUINNESS 0.0
HEINEKEN ZERO

LOW & NO ALC
8.5
8
8

10
12.5
8.5

CIDER
MONTEITH’S CRISP APPLE CIDER
ORCHARD THIEVES - PEACH & PASSION OR
BERRY

10
10

CRANBERRY LIME G&T
TANQUERAY 0.0, CRANBERRY, LIME, TONIC  15

MUMM BRUT, MARLBOROUGH
LE CONTESSE PROSECCO, ITALY
LINDAUER MINIS (200ML)
BRUT, SAUVIGNON BLANC, ROSE
PLUS & MINUS 0% PROSECCO (250ML)

Gls

11.5

Btl
90
55

13
15

BUBBLES

72
69
52

HAIRY NOSE SHIRAZ, MCLAREN VALE

ZARIA MALBEC ROSE, HAWKE’S BAY
WHITEHAVEN PINOT NOIR ROSE,
MARLBOROUGH

12
12

57
57

VAVASOUR PINOT GRIS, AWATERE VALLEY
(OFF DRY)
GLADSTONE PINOT GRIS, WAIRARAPA (DRY)
ANT MOORE PINOT GRIS, MARLBOROUGH

BEACH HOUSE CHARDONNAY, HAWKE'S BAY

ALBARINO BROS. 'RED FISH’ ALBARINO,
HAWKE'S BAY

12.5

13

59

62

WHITES

WHITEHAVEN SAUVIGNON BLANC,
MARLBOROUGH
CIRRO SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH
TREAD SOFTLY SAUVIGNON (LOW ABV 9.5%)

12

11
11

57

52
52

13

12.5
11

62

59
52

REDS

TE KAIRANGA PINOT NOIR, MARTINBOROUGH
JOSS BAY PINOT NOIR, CENTRAL OTAGO
ANT MOORE PINOT NOIR, CENTRAL OTAGO

15
14.5

11

BEACH HOUSE, MERLOT CABERNET
FRANC, HAWKE’S BAY

13 62

12 57

BEER
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN SILVER
GUINNESS
TUATARA GUEST TAP
ROTOTUNA ROLL-IN HAZY IPA
MONTEITH’S ALC GINGER BEER
EXPORT ULTRA LOW CARB
THE KEG'S BROWN BEAR BITTER

DRAUGHT Sml
11
11

10.5
10
7
9
7
7

Lge
14.5
14.5
15.5
13.5
10
11
10
9

Jug

34
25
28
19.5
15.5

Tower

79
55
43
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S


